Preparation nuit--Filter & regulator
GFR Series
No reflux valve is attached Reflux valve is attached
Symbol
Product feature
GFR200
Preparation nuit--Filter & regulator
GFR Series

T: NPT
T
Ordering code
Model Type code
Blank
J
Bracket
No braccket
Accessories
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
GFR200
GFR300
GFR400
GFR600
Port size
① The maximum work pressure of lower pressure type is 0.4MPa .(58Psi)
Drain type
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
A: Automatic drain
 Adaptable product’s series
GFR200, GFR300
GFR400, GFR600
GFR300, GFR400, GFR600
Drain type
1
2
3
MPa
psi
bar
Scale
F
C
Square
Circular
Pressure gauge shape
Filtering grade
Thread type
Blank
K
No reverse flow valve is attached
Reverse flow valve is attached
Code of reflux va vel
□
Blank
N
Pressure gauge
No Pressure gauge
Pressure gauge
Model
Fluid
Port size
Fitering grade
Pressure range
Max. pressure
Proof pressure
Temperature range
Capacity of drain bowl
Weight
① PT thread, NPT thread are available.G thread and
PT1/8 PT1/4 PT1/4 PT3/8 PT1/2 PT3/8 PT1/2 PT1
Air
Semi-auto and automatic drain:0.15~0.9MPa(20~130psi); Manual drain: 0.05~0.9MPa(7~130psi)

T: NPT
T
Ordering code
Model Type code
Blank
J
Bracket
No braccket
Accessories
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
GFR200
GFR300
GFR400
GFR600
Port size
① The maximum work pressure of lower pressure type is 0.4MPa .(58Psi)
Drain type
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
A: Automatic drain
 Adaptable product’s series
GFR200, GFR300
GFR400, GFR600
GFR300, GFR400, GFR600
Drain type
1
2
3
MPa
psi
bar
Scale
F
C
Square
Circular
Pressure gauge shape
Filtering grade
Thread type
Blank
K
No reverse flow valve is attached
Reverse flow valve is attached
Code of reflux va vel
□
Blank
N
Pressure gauge
No Pressure gauge
Pressure gauge
Model
Fluid
Port size
Fitering grade
Pressure range
Max. pressure
Proof pressure
Temperature range
Capacity of drain bowl
Weight
① PT thread, NPT thread are available.G thread and
PT1/8 PT1/4 PT1/4 PT3/8 PT1/2 PT3/8 PT1/2 PT1
Air
Semi-auto and automatic drain:0.15~0.9MPa(20~130psi); Manual drain: 0.05~0.9MPa(7~130psi)